
FP
1

3
0

1
: 

1
st

  C
o

p
p

ic
e 

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ce
  

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay
 2

6
 F

e
b

ru
ar

y 
2

0
1

4
 

 

Innovative management and multi-functional 
utilization of  traditional coppice forests 

Cost Action FP1301 - EuroCoppice 

until 09.30: 
09.30-10.00: 
10.00-10.30: 

 
10.30-11.00: 
11.00-11.20:  
        

11.20-11.40: 
  

 
12.00-13-30: 

      
13.30-13.50: 
  

13.50-14.10: 
        

14.10-14.30:
  

14.30-15.00:     
15.00-15.20: 

      
15.20-15.40: 
              

15.40: 
16.15/ 16.30: 

 

Program 

Registration  
Welcome and Introduction 
Cost Action EuroCoppice  
(G. Becker, University of Freiburg) 
Coffee 
Global view on coppice  
(W. Kollert, FAO) 
Mediterranean perspective on coppice 
(D.Travaglini, University of Florence) 
 
Lunch + poster session  
 
Definitions, history, typology 
(D. Lazdiņa, Latvian State Forest Research Institute) 
Ecology and silvicultural management  
(V.N. Nicolescu, University of Brasov) 
Utilization and products  
(N. Magagnotti, CNR-Ivalsa) 
Coffee 
Services, protection and nature conservation  
(P. Buckley, University of London) 
Coppice forests ownership and governance           
(D. Bartlett, University of Greenwich) 
Closing remarks 
End 
  
 



1
st

 C
o

p
p

ic
e 

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ce
  

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay
 2

6
 F

e
b

ru
ar

y 
2

0
1

4
 

 

Venue: Sala Ghiberti, OPA –  P.zza  S.Giovanni 7, Firenze, Italy 
 

Cost Action FP1301 - EuroCoppice 

Contact Local Organizer 
Raffaele Spinelli (IT) 
Email: spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it 
 
Contact Chair of the Cost Action 
Gero Becker (DE) 
eurocoppice@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de 
 

The venue is within an easy 10 minute walk from the main railway 

station. The venue is right in front of the Duomo and the Baptistery, 

some of the most inspiring landmarks in Florence. Enjoy your walk, 

and come to the conference ready to listen to many interesting 

presentations. It’s going to be a great day! 

Practical information 

This Conference will offer a comprehensive overview of coppice 

management across Europe – from the Mediterranean up to 

Scandinavia, passing through Central Europe and the Balkans. 

Different topics will be covered by renowned international experts, e.g. 

historical as well as technical aspects, ecological and silvicultural 

subjects, conservation and biodiversity issues and much more. 

Registration:  

Attendance is free, but places are limited and you should register by 

sending a message to: spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it 

A buffet lunch option will be available to participants, at the agreed 

price of 20 € per person, to be paid on site. When registering please 

indicate whether you plan to take this option, or you prefer to have 
lunch outside. 

Poster session:  
Please indicate if you want to present a poster (spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it) 
 

mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it
mailto:eurocoppice@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de
mailto:eurocoppice@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de
mailto:eurocoppice@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de
mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it
mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it
mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it
mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it
mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it
mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it

