

# Cost Action FP1301 - EuroCoppice

Wednesday 26 February 2014

# Innovative management and multi-functional utilization of traditional coppice forests

#### Program

until 09.30: 09.30-10.00:	5
10.00-10.30:	Cost Action EuroCoppice (G. Becker, University of Freiburg)
10.30-11.00:	Coffee
11.00-11.20:	Global view on coppice (W. Kollert, FAO)
11.20-11.40:	Mediterranean perspective on coppice
	(D.Travaglini, University of Florence)
12.00-13-30:	Lunch + poster session
13.30-13.50:	Definitions, history, typology
13.50-14.10:	(D. Lazdiņa, Latvian State Forest Research Institute) Ecology and silvicultural management
15.50-14.10.	(V.N. Nicolescu, University of Brasov)
14.10-14.30:	Utilization and products
	(N. Magagnotti, CNR-Ivalsa)
14.30-15.00:	Coffee
15.00-15.20:	Services, protection and nature conservation
	(P. Buckley, University of London)
15.20-15.40:	Coppice forests ownership and governance
15 40.	(D. Bartlett, University of Greenwich)
15.40:	Closing remarks End
16.15/ 16.30:	LIIU



# Cost Action FP1301 - EuroCoppice

st Coppice Conference Wednesday 26 February 2014 Venue: Sala Ghiberti, OPA – P.zza S.Giovanni 7, Firenze, Italy

The venue is within an easy 10 minute walk from the main railway station. The venue is right in front of the Duomo and the Baptistery, some of the most inspiring landmarks in Florence. Enjoy your walk, and come to the conference ready to listen to many interesting presentations. It's going to be a great day!

### **Practical information**

This Conference will offer a comprehensive overview of coppice management across Europe – from the Mediterranean up to Scandinavia, passing through Central Europe and the Balkans.

Different topics will be covered by renowned international experts, e.g. historical as well as technical aspects, ecological and silvicultural subjects, conservation and biodiversity issues and much more.

#### Poster session:

Please indicate if you want to present a poster (spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it)

### **Registration:**

Attendance is free, but places are limited and you should register by sending a message to: <a href="mailto:spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it">spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it</a>

A buffet lunch option will be available to participants, at the agreed price of  $20 \in$  per person, to be paid on site. When registering please indicate whether you plan to take this option, or you prefer to have lunch outside.

Contact Local Organizer Raffaele Spinelli (IT) Email: <u>spinelli@ivalsa.cnr.it</u>

Contact Chair of the Cost Action Gero Becker (DE) eurocoppice@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de

